N/A
IC 4BIT SYNC BIN COUNTER 16-SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
CD74ACT163M96E4 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy CD74ACT163M96E4,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Trigger Type: Positive Edge
Timing: Synchronous
Supplier Device Package: 16-SOIC
Series: 74ACT
Reset: Synchronous
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 16-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 125°C
Number of Elements: 1
Number of Bits per Element: 4
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Logic Type: Binary Counter
Direction: Up
Count Rate: 80MHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
CD74ACT163M96E4 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
CD74ACT163EG4
IC 4BIT SYNC BIN COUNTER 16-DIP
N/A
RFQ
CD74ACT163M
IC 4-BIT SYNC BIN CNTR 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74ACT164EG4
IC 8BIT SHIFT REGISTER 14-DIP
N/A
RFQ
CD74ACT164E
IC 8-BIT SHIFT REGISTER 14-DIP
N/A
RFQ
CD74ACT163M96
IC 4BIT SYNC BIN COUNTER 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74ACT161ME4
IC 4BIT SYNC BIN COUNTER 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74ACT164M
IC 8-BIT SHIFT REGISTER 14-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74ACT163E
IC 4BIT SYNC BIN COUNTER 16-DIP
N/A
RFQ
CD74ACT164M96
IC 8BIT SHIFT REGISTER 14-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74ACT163MG4
IC 4BIT SYNC BIN COUNTER 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
VI-JV4-MZ-F1
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 48V 25W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-26M-IV
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 10V 150W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-252-IV
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 15V 150W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-JT4-MY
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 48V 50W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-JWX-MY
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 5.2V 50W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-J1K-MZ-B1
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 40V 25W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
V375B24M200BN2
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 24V 200W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
V110B15M200BS
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 15V 200W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-26D-IV-S
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 85V 150W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-JWT-MY-F3
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 6.5V 50W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ